
This report provided free of charge by: 

4.1 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$21,000 Dealer Price *
*As reported to CARFAX as of 1/30/24 10:23:42 PM (CST)

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/31/24 at
4:21:33 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Texas

40,292  Last reported odometer reading

2020 JEEP GLADIATOR
SPORT S
VIN: 1C6HJTAG9LL135467
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided 
by:

4.1 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Prestige Luxury Motors

Kalispell, MT 59901

prestigeluxurymotorsllc.com

400 Ryan Ln

Prestige Luxury Motors

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/xXgrCLxB9WejfFsuo3n13MpAALbF6pS6zsSrQaw7ey1cuF3PkT-BMPYp3JlBwPsrwtJcdFzV4nvghsY6GA_XbB20UYpgLzXEptyaVPFFGsJfdi7lwGnwSVAWtwbd73Zgg2ba8LTO4uCNu4cJ8u8e1VaJDhENhTHw0CouECZzyEU25HNsv4vzdklq_ky2ag4xjdzaxLeDOqgMEqC2NijSBn6Lm-LSq4l6sWi9YooVUE7BXbefmcrBxgTeb_71-fGnjbr6TJn5dePsP9QbueU1z9i0FbHk50TYk1tS_ssEb0Vx2RBAlvCiLkQ8xw2VKlFw_E-D2ug1oIpFUdxEYG5A6ZdZ6cTVdQAUq50VMICZGznTI6Kvgr6Xo1idsAoAmbwUqRp5trBYcD8tWg.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 9,765/yr

Last reported odometer reading 40,292

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

9,765 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/26/2019 Frisco Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Frisco, TX
469-888-4788
friscocdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0
546 Verified Reviews

7,816 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/27/2019 5 Frisco Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Frisco, TX
469-888-4788
friscocdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0
546 Verified Reviews

7,816 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Door edge guards installed

09/30/2019 Frisco Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Frisco, TX
469-888-4788
friscocdjr.com

4.0 / 5.0
546 Verified Reviews

7,816 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/16/2019 495 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Worth, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/K_OSj14h1CC1gxQNBf2woakljAPM3b_Es0BbTg80ObccFwRvvTU6SGHBka4G8K3Yp1AdOSogzG62JWJDF_pYn09OghJWnoZFxTqpv_zp406ANz-5ssTlwqfRx6teD7f-EeCneF6xif3As5xlaSObK1M6QwP6P55_hAWDCH_0qUv2xIuXFqeaTC3dtGoNTWy9JDz9ZRMbTVMKBcfdmVbEweOfE6DVf3YhrNHzbeC_pWI0DKm3k9Uzi0DxCb6pUxOqEpSPVYokj5C1RiLDEy1KaMn1Uf_oSW2l6ukHAX0wClqhXEqyvl66kp2JoiLTm7LrTMvC_AIaMxpMC8oMIBKkAtd0FXzR650-fH8-ScruygCXKmafQQB4YHuf3Vm1AVQobX1SwlugmXcZlNixPcnu.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/UcsAzSxF69J2rWBexu8fBuQHd_2WBak9W2pwJ-WZvG5dYRh8wXDMndlN4S99WkSrtTpxgMxrt8WR72RTVtw2egN2k2kUlii6-DCbDSI49SYTmtPmb-rGCLIzLgTd7T2e_LEdn1HPVh5lhE5BRbmZE0e_0smGWaChqTiOjzXzAPqNKYt6dIxheSLIEBd4vOP_UgxLYhvK-48dRwVFLs_9w4znCqnUKzaQQaaUVLJZATM4albDnNitusGmVq-kknFHw-Sz9sfmR0GT5ul2FGMDoqb417JqEppiIM1xiUmS7qV4Y6YawO30QfYf53tNjBNoR2f2g1KX9mpFoOitWuQC8OEknzOL8kjRPSMjn2r0TQAAA82EqhLvIMeRy_V34Xsbt7t-CNRvAoB25_NFJIE_.cfx


Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/20/2020 6,751 Arbor Car Wash & Lube
Austin, TX
512-346-8050

4.5 / 5.0
130 Verified Reviews

125 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/06/2021 16,832 All Tune And Lube
Austin, TX
512-836-6724

5.0 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

10/11/2021 18,866 Texas Oil and Lube
Bryan, TX
979-731-8532

4.7 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

10/11/2021 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/11/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Worth, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/16/2022 31,800 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertchryslerdodgejeepr
am.com/

4.1 / 5.0
174 Verified Reviews

6,358 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked

12/17/2022 31,868 Covert Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Austin, TX
512-730-3300
covertchryslerdodgejeepr
am.com/

4.1 / 5.0
174 Verified Reviews

6,358 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-



12/27/2022 31,898 Nyle Maxwell Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Austin, TX
512-493-8117
nylemaxwellsupercenter.
com

4.4 / 5.0
571 Verified Reviews

258 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/14/2023 38,491 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

11/30/2023 40,292 ADDISON AUTOMOTIVE
Addison, TX
972-661-1300

4.5 / 5.0
24 Verified Reviews

25 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked

12/07/2023

4.1 / 5.0
34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/20/2023
Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/31/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-
-

-

-
-

Prestige Luxury Motors
Kalispell, MT
prestigeluxurymotorsllc.com

Montana

Kalispell, MT

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/31/24 4:21:33 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2020 JEEP GLADIATOR SPORT S (1C6HJTAG9LL135467).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2020 JEEP GLADIATOR SPORT S

VIN: 1C6HJTAG9LL135467

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/16/2019

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/30/2023: 40,292 miles

Today's Date: 01/31/2024

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 9 months or 19,708 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 45 months or 39,708 miles

Corrosion 36 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable Transferable, no deductible. Same

Roadside No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 69 months or unlimited mileage

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic
warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual
for specific details. Transferable: Transferable, no deductible. Safety
Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the
state of Kansas. Specific Components: Wear items covered 1/12,000.
Diesel: 5/100,000 no deductible. Notes: 2008-09 model year vehicles:
limited lifetime powertrain warranty to original owner, not transferable,
effective on vehicles purchased on or after 7-26-07. Inspection required.



CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the JEEP website.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/31/24 4:21:33 PM (CST)

https://www.jeep.com/


© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/31/24 4:21:33 PM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
01/31/2024 - 01/31/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2020 JEEP GLADIATOR SPORT S

VIN:
1C6HJTAG9LL135467

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



